Recordwedstrijd 17 april 2024
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Sten Goorman
Jesse ten Hove
Sarah Buisman
Linn Goorman
Tess Meulman
Robin ten Hove
Ruben Citgez
Eline Wessels
Steven Valk
Vera Spenkelink
Gerrit Voortman
Mart Nijland
Tobias ten Hove
Jurgen Siemerink
Rick Lammertink
Stefan Steenbergen
Deborah Wissink
Benno Braamhaar
Wim Beltman
Leon Sanderman
Gerrit Voortman
Nout Overbeek
Stef Nijzink

Mica Molenaar
Teun Wagemans
Liv Bulten

Bo Goorman

Jan Willems
Ralph Willems
Sarah Buisman
Twan Vossebelt
Bart Kreijkes
Niels Dennekamp
Vera Spenkelink
Loeka Ligtenberg
Janine Bouwhuis
Jan Tijhuis

Bo Goorman
Sten Goorman
Steven Valk

Linn Goorman
Isabelle Euren
Tess Meulman
Robin ten Hove
Ruben Citgez
Loeka Ligtenberg
Aisja Ligtenberg
Eline Wessels

Performance

6,04
8,05
7,38
6,14
5,92
5,50
5,40
6,33
5,87
6,87
7,98
5,51
08:34,90
06:27,17
06:51,39
07:06,87
06:51,09
09:51,67
07:51,55
05:58,90
07:46,67
01:56,93
01:49,50
01:51,72
01:49,60
02:04,46
02:09,73
01:52,39
02:06,06
02:28,01
01:27,90
01:51,04
01:30,18
02:14,19
02:07,68
02:21,17
02:18,66
13,53
10,78
10,29
11,13
11,60
11,23
10,03
10,50
13,83
12,63
12,19

One-Year
Age
Grade

76,85%

73,20%
72,00%

59,98%

73,56%
70,48%
66,72%
78,75%
66,66%
68,39%
83,47%
74,01%

69,98%

86,10%
68,16%
83,92%

69,86%

74,48%

76,41%

69,83%
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David Jan van de Maat
Mart Nijland

Tobias ten Hove

Kris Nijzink

Bo Goorman

Nout Overbeek

Jesse ten Hove
Manouck Sanderman
Aisja Ligtenberg

David Jan van de Maat
Isabelle Euren

Janine Bouwhuis
Loeka Ligtenberg

Mart Nijland

Tobias ten Hove

11,47

9,95
14,71
28,96
35,29
32,30
44,09
29,69
33,62
30,84
30,99
38,47
36,05
25,37
39,02

72,85%

75,64%



